MIAMI-DADE
COUNTY : DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION AND PUBLIC WORKS
BIDDER’S LIST OF DOCUMENTSHOLDERS

Downloaded for free form a SharePoint
Project Name: Roadway Improvements to SW 328 Street from SW 187 Avenue to US-1 Project Estimate: $6,470,427.59

Project No: 20210077 (CAPITAL)

Bid Opening Date: March 30, 2022

1 | NAME AND ADDRESS

TELEPHONE NO.

Acosta Tractors, Inc.

305-556-0473

E-MAIL ADDRESS

Contact Person: Roger Arguello

estimating@acostatractors.com

2 | NAME AND ADDRESS

TELEPHONE NO.

Content Specialist

323.602.5079 ext. 75311

E-MAIL ADDRESS

Contact Person: Marbeth Reambonanza

Marbeth.Reambonanza@ConstructConnect.com

3 | NAME AND ADDRESS

TELEPHONE NO.

JVA Engineering Contractor, Inc.

305-696-7902

E-MAIL ADDRESS

Contact Person: Rafael Ramon

rr@jvaengineering.com

4 | NAME AND ADDRESS

TELEPHONE NO.

Solar Max LED Lighting

951- 300-0788 ext. 5402

E-MAIL ADDRESS

Contact Person: Javier Godoy

jgodoy(@solarmaxtech.com

BIDDER’SLIST


mailto:estimating@acostatractors.com
mailto:Marbeth.Reambonanza@ConstructConnect.com
mailto:rr@jvaengineering.com
mailto:jgodoy@solarmaxtech.com
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5 | NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO.
Horizon Contractors, Inc. 305- 828-2050

E-MAIL ADDRESS

Contact Person: Brian Randa branda@hcimail.net
6 | NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO.
Florida Engineering & Development, Corp. 305-820-8333

E-MAIL ADDRESS

Contact Person: Raul Cabrera raul@floridaengineering.net
7 | NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO.
Sesco Lighting 865-633-9288

E-MAIL ADDRESS

Contact Person: Lauren Tracey Itracey@sescolighting.com
8 | NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO.
MCM 305-541-0000 Ext 691

E-MAIL ADDRESS
Contact Person: Sebastian Loor sloor@mcm-us.com

BIDDER’SLIST


mailto:branda@hcimail.net
mailto:raul@floridaengineering.net
mailto:sloor@mcm-us.com
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9 | NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO.
General Asphalt Co., Inc. 305-592-3480

E-MAIL ADDRESS

Contact Person: Daniel Sanchez Daniel@generalasphalt.com
10 | NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO.
Ric-Man International, Inc. 954-426-1042

E-MAIL ADDRESS

Contact Person: Hamill Andrade hamilla@ric-man.us
11 | NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO.
David Mancini & Sons, Inc. 954-977-3556

E-MAIL ADDRESS
Contact Person: Drishna Neil Maharaj DMaharaj@dmsi.co

12 | NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO.
Florida Engineering & Development

E-MAIL ADDRESS
Contact Person: Raul Cabrera raul@floridaengineering.net

BIDDER’SLIST


mailto:Daniel@generalasphalt.com
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mailto:raul@floridaengineering.net
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Corp.
13 | NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO.
COMTECH Engineering, Inc. 305-397-8283
E-MAIL ADDRESS
Contact Person: Elizabeth Page epage@comtecheng.com
14 | NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO.

E-MAIL ADDRESS

Contact Person:

15 | NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO.

E-MAIL ADDRESS

Contact Person:

16 | NAME AND ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO.

E-MAIL ADDRESS

Contact Person:

BIDDER’SLIST


mailto:epage@comtecheng.com
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